
Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Sub-Junior 23 Hastings Clay Atkin Glenian Park Talisman 137.5 62.50% 2

Sub-Junior 49 Wingham Jazz Kennett Hot and Lethal 144.5 65.68% 1

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Junior 4 Camden Haven Jazmin Madden Montache 138 62.73% 5

Junior 6 Camden Haven Macey Wilkinson Aflie 138 62.73% 5

Junior 17 Congarinni Mackenzie Peterkin Thorwood Memphis Bell 143 65.00% 2

Junior 20 Glenreagh Angela Muller Bonnie 143.5 65.23% 1

Junior 43 Willawarrin Maddison Sydenham Sparten 139 63.18% 4

Junior 44 Willawarrin Paton Simpson Bell 137 62.27% 7

Junior 56 Wingham Tahnee Sullivan Paris 141.5 64.32% 3

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Senior 7 Camden Haven Millie Lucas Dax 135.5 61.59% 5

Senior 8 Camden Haven Sara Lucas Our Grommet 137.5 62.50% 4

Senior 19 Coopernook Stephanie Bergantin Banjo 143.5 65.23% 2

Senior 29 Nambucca Kenzie Parkins Jack 132 60.00% 7

Senior 41 Willawarrin Jennifer Mitchell Honey 142.5 64.77% 3

Senior 54 Wingham Matthew Kelly Sevengle Horizon 145.5 66.14% 1

Senior 58 Wingham Troy Woodward Sandy Bar  Charisma 135.5 61.59% 5

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Assoc 3 Camden Haven Chloe Baker Arakoola Hayley 145 65.91% 2

Assoc 12 Camden Haven Zoe Lucas Tallawang Clancy 134 60.91% 5

Assoc 13 Congarinni Chloe Dwyer Confidential 130 59.09% 6

Assoc 45 Wingham Amy Bonsor Nevertire Reminiscing 144 65.45% 3

Assoc 50 Wingham Jess Craythorn Whiskey 139.5 63.41% 4

Assoc 59 Wingham Zoe Bunting LWM MV Frost 150 68.18% 1

Preliminary Test 1.1



Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Sub-Junior 23 Hastings Clay Atkin Glenian Park Talisman 121.5 52.83% 2

Sub-Junior 49 Wingham Jazz Kennett Hot and Lethal 133.5 58.04% 1

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Junior 4 Camden Haven Jazmin Madden Montache 139.5 60.65% 4

Junior 6 Camden Haven Macey Wilkinson Aflie 128.5 55.87% 5

Junior 17 Congarinni Mackenzie Peterkin Thorwood Memphis Bell 159.5 69.35% 1

Junior 20 Glenreagh Angela Muller Bonnie 143 62.17% 2

Junior 43 Willawarrin Maddison Sydenham Sparten 140 60.87% 3

Junior 44 Willawarrin Paton Simpson Bell 124 53.91% 7

Junior 56 Wingham Tahnee Sullivan Paris 128.5 55.87% 5

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Senior 7 Camden Haven Millie Lucas Dax 142 61.74% 3

Senior 8 Camden Haven Sara Lucas Our Grommet 135 58.70% 5

Senior 19 Coopernook Stephanie Bergantin Banjo 130 56.52% 8

Senior 21 Glenreagh Isobelle Muller Starr 157 68.26% 1

Senior 29 Nambucca Kenzie Parkins Jack 135 58.70% 5

Senior 41 Willawarrin Jennifer Mitchell Honey 154 66.96% 2

Senior 54 Wingham Matthew Kelly Sevengle Horizon 137 59.57% 4

Senior 58 Wingham Troy Woodward Sandy Bar  Charisma 134 58.26% 7

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Assoc 3 Camden Haven Chloe Baker Arakoola Hayley 148 64.35% 4

Assoc 12 Camden Haven Zoe Lucas Tallawang Clancy 131 56.96% 6

Assoc 13 Congarinni Chloe Dwyer Confidential 149 64.78% 3

Assoc 45 Wingham Amy Bonsor Nevertire Reminiscing 152 66.09% 2

Assoc 50 Wingham Jess Craythorn Whiskey 142 61.74% 5

Assoc 59 Wingham Zoe Bunting LWM MV Frost 176 76.52% 1

Preliminary Test 1.3



Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Junior 10 Camden Haven Tamika Roach Sheldene Turn the Page 164.5 60.93% 1

Junior 25 Hastings Lauren Jones Tarlington Topdeck 152.5 56.48% 2

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Senior 9 Camden Haven Shania Madden Clairvale Tiger Charm 166.5 61.67% 3

Senior 14 Congarinni Elise Peterkin Roseden Class Act 197 72.96% 1

Senior 21 Glenreagh Isobelle Muller Starr 174 64.44% 2

Senior 30 Nambucca Shenise Guiana Thommo 152 56.30% 5

Senior 55 Wingham Sarah Dunstan The Count of Whiterose 164 60.74% 4

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Assoc 18 Coopernook Jessica Bergantin Tictock 157 58.15% 5

Assoc 27 Hastings Sarah Parker Wirrum Park Justified 166 61.48% 4

Assoc 31 Nambucca Tayla Chapman Jazzy 147.5 54.63% 6

Assoc 32 North Dorrigo Cara Shirley Toorumbi Pascoe 206 76.30% 1

Assoc 37 Willawarrin Amy Malcolm Harvest Janderra 196.5 72.78% 2

Assoc 52 Wingham Katie Kelly Lavender Miss Bev 195.5 72.41% 3

Novice 2.1



Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Junior 10 Camden Haven Tamika Roach Sheldene Turn the Page 149 51.38% 2

Junior 25 Hastings Lauren Jones Tarlington Topdeck 157 54.14% 1

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Senior 9 Camden Haven Shania Madden Clairvale Tiger Charm 169 58.28% 3

Senior 14 Congarinni Elise Peterkin Roseden Class Act 182 62.76% 1

Senior 30 Nambucca Shenise Guiana Thommo 153 52.76% 4

Senior 55 Wingham Sarah Dunstan The Count of Whiterose 170 58.62% 2

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Assoc 18 Coopernook Jessica Bergantin Tictock 157 54.14% 7

Assoc 22 Glenreagh Shannon Hardy Oscar 182 62.76% 5

Assoc 27 Hastings Sarah Parker Wirrum Park Justified 188 64.83% 4

Assoc 31 Nambucca Tayla Chapman Jazzy 165 56.90% 6

Assoc 32 North Dorrigo Cara Shirley Toorumbi Pascoe 204 70.34% 3

Assoc 37 Willawarrin Amy Malcolm Harvest Janderra 212 73.10% 1

Assoc 52 Wingham Katie Kelly Lavender Miss Bev 210 72.41% 2

Novice 2.3



Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Senior 47 Wingham Elyse Kennedy Concert Estate 198.5 60.15% 1

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Assoc 2 Camden Haven Brooke Atkins Snickers 191 57.88% 4

Assoc 11 Camden Haven Taylor McDonald SLH Infusion 158 47.88% 5

Assoc 22 Glenreagh Shannon Hardy Oscar 203.5 61.67% 2

Assoc 28 Macleay Kim Hatchman Spade CN Pirate 193 58.48% 3

Assoc 36 Port Macquarie Hannah Shaw Noardanise Mica 219 66.36% 1

Elementary 3.1



Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Senior 47 Wingham Elyse Kennedy Concert Estate

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse Score % Place

Assoc 2 Camden Haven Brooke Atkins Snickers 214 59.44% 3

Assoc 11 Camden Haven Taylor McDonald SLH Infusion 219 60.83% 2

Assoc 28 Macleay Kim Hatchman Spade CN Pirate 199 55.28% 4

Assoc 36 Port Macquarie Hannah Shaw Noardanise Mica 239 66.39% 1

Elementary 3.2



Place Points Place Points

Sub-Junior 23 Hastings Clay Atkin Glenian Park Talisman 2 1 2 1 2 2 Reserve

Sub-Junior 49 Wingham Jazz Kennett Hot and Lethal 1 2 1 2 4 1 Champion

Place Points Place Points

Junior 4 Camden Haven Jazmin Madden Montache 5 2 4 3 5 5

Junior 6 Camden Haven Macey Wilkinson Aflie 5 2 5 1.5 3.5 6

Junior 17 Congarinni Mackenzie Peterkin Thorwood Memphis Bell 2 5 1 6 11 1 Champion

Junior 20 Glenreagh Angela Muller Bonnie 1 6 2 5 11 1 Reserve

Junior 43 Willawarrin Maddison Sydenham Sparten 4 3 3 4 7 3

Junior 44 Willawarrin Paton Simpson Bell 7 1 7 1 7

Junior 56 Wingham Tahnee Sullivan Paris 3 4 5 1.5 5.5 4

Place Points Place Points

Senior 7 Camden Haven Millie Lucas Dax 5 1.5 3 4 5.5 4

Senior 8 Camden Haven Sara Lucas Our Grommet 4 3 5 2 5 5

Senior 19 Coopernook Stephanie Bergantin Banjo 2 5 8 1 6 3

Senior 29 Nambucca Kenzie Parkins Jack 7 5 2 2 7

Senior 41 Willawarrin Jennifer Mitchell Honey 3 4 2 5 9 1 Champion

Senior 54 Wingham Matthew Kelly Sevengle Horizon 1 6 4 3 9 1 Reserve

Senior 58 Wingham Troy Woodward Sandy Bar  Charisma 5 1.5 7 1 2.5 6

Total 

Points
Place

Preliminary Pointscore Championship

Zone 9 Pony Club Dressage Championships

09 November 2014

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse

Total 

Points
Place

Test 1.1 Test 1.3

Test 1.1 Test 1.3 Total 

Points
Place

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse

Test 1.1 Test 1.3



Preliminary Pointscore Championship

Zone 9 Pony Club Dressage Championships

09 November 2014

Place Points Place Points

Assoc 3 Camden Haven Chloe Baker Arakoola Hayley 2 5 4 3 8 3

Assoc 12 Camden Haven Zoe Lucas Tallawang Clancy 5 2 6 1 3 6

Assoc 13 Congarinni Chloe Dwyer Confidential 6 1 3 4 5 4

Assoc 45 Wingham Amy Bonsor Nevertire Reminiscing 3 4 2 5 9 2 Reserve

Assoc 50 Wingham Jess Craythorn Whiskey 4 3 5 2 5 4

Assoc 59 Wingham Zoe Bunting LWM MV Frost 1 6 1 6 12 1 Champion

Test 1.1 Test 1.3 Total 

Points
Place

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse



Place Points Place Points

Junior 10 Camden Haven Tamika Roach Sheldene Turn the Page 1 2 2 1 3 1 Reserve

Junior 25 Hastings Lauren Jones Tarlington Topdeck 2 1 1 2 3 1 Champion

Place Points Place Points

Senior 9 Camden Haven Shania Madden Clairvale Tiger Charm 3 2 3 2 4 2

Senior 14 Congarinni Elise Peterkin Roseden Class Act 1 4 1 4 8 1 Champion

Senior 30 Nambucca Shenise Guiana Thommo 5 4 1 1 4

Senior 55 Wingham Sarah Dunstan The Count of Whiterose 4 1 2 3 4 2 Reserve

Place Points Place Points

Assoc 18 Coopernook Jessica Bergantin Tictock 5 2 7 2 5

Assoc 27 Hastings Sarah Parker Wirrum Park Justified 4 3 4 3 6 4

Assoc 31 Nambucca Tayla Chapman Jazzy 6 1 6 1 2 5

Assoc 32 North Dorrigo Cara Shirley Toorumbi Pascoe 1 6 3 4 10 2 Reserve

Assoc 37 Willawarrin Amy Malcolm Harvest Janderra 2 5 1 6 11 1 Champion

Assoc 52 Wingham Katie Kelly Lavender Miss Bev 3 4 2 5 9 3

Total 

Points
Place

Zone 9 Pony Club Dressage Championships

09 November 2014
Novice Pointscore Championship

Test 2.1 Test 2.3 Total 

Points
Place

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse

Test 2.1 Test 2.3

Test 2.3 Total 

Points
Place

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse

Test 2.1



Place Points Place Points

Senior 47 Wingham Elyse Kennedy Concert Estate 1 1 1 1 Champion

Place Points Place Points

Assoc 2 Camden Haven Brooke Atkins Snickers 4 1 3 2 3 2

Assoc 11 Camden Haven Taylor McDonald SLH Infusion 5 2 3 3 2 Reserve

Assoc 28 Macleay Kim Hatchman Spade CN Pirate 3 2 4 1 3 2

Assoc 36 Port Macquarie Hannah Shaw Noardanise Mica 1 4 1 4 8 1 Champion

Zone 9 Pony Club Dressage Championships

09 November 2014
Elementary Pointscore Championship

Test 3.1 Test 3.2 Total 

Points
Place

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse

Test 3.2 Total 

Points
Place

Age 

Group

Back 

No
Club Rider Horse

Test 3.1

Assoc 36 Port Macquarie Hannah Shaw Noardanise Mica 1 4 1 4 8 1 Champion



Preparatory Highest Score

Not Awarded

Preliminary Highest Score

59 Zoe Bunting Wingham LWM MV Frost

Novice Highest Score

32 Cara Shirley North Dorrigo Toorumbi Pascoe

Elementary High Score

36 Hannah Shaw Port Macquarie Noardanise Mica

Zone 9 Pony Club Dressage Championships

09 November 2014




